
MHL 2018-2019 "A" TRYOUTS (Continued)

Association Level Date Time Venue Head Coach Telephone Email

Applewood Coyotes Minor Peewee Sat, May 12 1:00pm Tomken-1 Mike Galinski 647-929-0891 mikegalinski@rocketmail.com

Applewood Coyotes Peewee Sat, May 12 2:00pm Tomken-1 Derek Smith 416-988-1577 derek.smith007@sympatico.ca

Heartland Dragons Peewee Fri, May 11 7:15pm Meadowvale-4 Brendon Dunkley 416-918-3481 brendon.dunkley@sympatico.ca

Heartland Dragons Minor Bantam Fri, May 11 9:00pm Meadowvale-3 Ricky Amaral 416-414-8389 ramaral@rogers.com

Heartland Dragons Bantam Fri, May 11 7:00pm Meadowvale-3 Mark Inama 416-706-6806 hockeymgi63@gmail.com

Heartland Dragons Bantam Fri, May 11 8:00pm Meadowvale-3 George Tomic 416-562-4441 gtphdragons@gmail.com

Heartland Dragons Midget Jr Fri, May 11 8:15pm Meadowvale-4 Dave Robinson 416-302-9602 david.robinson@scotiawealth.com

Lorne Park Clarkson Wild Minor Peewee Sat, May 12 1:30pm Iceland-4 Tak Yamamoto 416-729-0389 tak.yamamoto@sympatico.ca

Lorne Park Clarkson Wild Minor Bantam Sat, May 12 12:00pm Iceland-2 Erick Boucher 647-703-9815 erick.boucher@rogers.com

Lorne Park Clarkson Wild Midget Sr Sat, May 12 2:15pm Iceland-2 David Silva

Port Credit Storm Bantam Fri, May 11 7:00pm Iceland-1 Mike Lafontaine 416-346-9760 laffer38@gmail.com

Port Credit Storm Midget Jr Sat, May 12 10:15am Tomken-2 Steve Borg 416-420-2443 steve.borg67@gmail.com


